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BR Series | Ball Round

BR-31
ISO 001/018

BR-40
ISO 001/016

BR-41
ISO 001/014

BR-45
ISO 001/010

BR-46
ISO 001/012

BR-49
ISO 001/008

EX Series | Special (Extra) Shape

EX-11 EX-12
ISO 39/035

EX-18 EX-20 EX-21 EX-24 EX-28
ISO 038/032 ISO 150/012 ISO 237/018 ISO 237/021 ISO 220/017 ISO 005/018

FO Series | Flame Ogival End

FO-11 FO-21
ISO 249/014

FO-25 FO-27 FO-32
ISO 250/012 ISO 257/028 ISO 257/032 ISO 257/018

SF Series | Straight Flat End

SF-11 SF-12
ISO 111/014

SF-13 SF-21 SF-31 SF-41
ISO 111/012 ISO 111/016 ISO 110/014 ISO 109/012 ISO 109/010

TC Series | Taper Conical SO Series | Straight Ogival

TC-11 TC-16
ISO 166/018

TC-21 TC-26 SO-20 SO-21
ISO 166/016 ISO 165/014 ISO 164/012 ISO 288/012 ISO 289/014

TC-11
ISO 166/016

Product Code

ISO Info / Diameter
(Ø in Widest Place)

Bur Image

Operating Speed

Grit InfoMAGIC SERIES
C R A F T E D  F R O M  N AT U R A L D I A M O N D S



MAXIMUM OPERATING SPEED

450,000 RPM

300,000 RPM

160,000 RPM

GRIT INFO

Extra Fine
Fine Burs
Neutral/Medium
Coarse
Super Coarse*

20-30µ
60-70µ
120-130µ
160-170µ
180-190µ

GRIT SIZE

TF Series | Taper Flat End

TF-11
ISO 173/014

TF-12
ISO 173/016

TF-13
ISO 173/018

TF-14
ISO 172/023

TR Series | Taper Round End

TR-11 TR-12
ISO 199/016

TR-13 TR-15 TR-21 TR-25 TR-62
ISO 199/014 ISO 199/018 ISO 200/22 ISO 197/016 ISO 197/018ISO 198/014

IPR Series

IPR

RS Series | Round Shoulder

RS-11 RS-21
ISO 545/018ISO 553/019

Bulk

Reducer

BC-12
ISO 178/016

ENDO Series | For ENDO Access

END0-A1 END0-A2
ISO 164/015

END0-A3
ISO 164/010 ISO 164/018

WR Series

WR-13
ISO 068/042

SI Series | Single Inverted

SI-46
ISO 010/012

SI-47 SI-48
ISO 010/014 ISO 010/016

SR Series | Shoulder Round

SR-11
ISO 141/012

SR-41
ISO 139/010

DC Series | For Veneer Preparation 

DC#1 DC#2
ISO 552/021ISO 552/016

EA Series

EA-20
ISO 697/012

High Performance,
Longer Service Life,

Enhanced Experience.

• ISO 465/014
• ISO 465/016
• ISO 465/018

TF-21
ISO 171/016

TF-31
ISO 170/016
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BLACK BAND
Ideal for efficiently

cutting Zirconia



BR-S41
ISO 001/S014

BR-S45
ISO 001/S010

SF-S41
ISO 109/S010

SI-S45
ISO 010/S010

SI-S48
ISO 010/S016

S0-S20
ISO 288/S012

TC-S11
ISO 165/S014

TF-S21
ISO 171/S016

TF-S23 TF-S41 TR-S13 TR-S21
ISO 170/S018 ISO 169/S010 ISO 199/S018 ISO 197/S016

SHORT SHANK
P E D I AT R I C  B U R S  S E R I E SMAGICSERIES

C R A F T E D  F R O M  N AT U R A L D I A M O N D S

AUTO CLAVABLE KITS
Crown Preparation Kit - Pro (14 BURS) Crown + Bridge Kit Pro (14 BURS)

Crown Preparation Kit - Basic (7 BURS) Cavity Preperation Kit (7 BURS)

INCLUDES 
SF-11 SF-13 SO-20 SO-21 TF-12 TC-11 TR-11

TR-13 EX-21F TF-12F TR-11F TC-11EF

TC-11EF

TR-13EF

INCLUDES 
TR-13 EX-21 SO-21 TF-12 SF-11 TC-11 TR-13EF

INCLUDES 
BR-41 EX-20 SI-47 SF-41 TF-12 SF-11 BR-45

INCLUDES 
TF-12 TR-11 TR-11EF TF-12EF TF-21

DC#2

TF-21EF

EX-11 EX-21 EX-21EF EX-18 EX-18F

FO 21EF

FO-21

Crown + Bridge Kit Pro (14 BURS)Crown Preparation Kit - Pro (14 BURS)



CONTRA ANGLE BURS
( R A / C A B U R S )

CA Series

CA TF-11 CA TF-12
ISO 173/R016

CA TR-11 CA TR-12 CA TR-13
ISO 173/R014 ISO 199/R016 ISO 199/R016 ISO 198/R018

CA TC-11
ISO 166/R016

CA SF-11 CA SF-12
ISO 111/R014

CA SF-13 CA SF-31 CA SF-41
ISO 111/R012 ISO 111/R016 ISO 109/R012 ISO 109/R010

CA S0-21
ISO 289/R014

CA BR-31 CA BR-40
ISO 001/R016

CA BR-45 CA BR-49 CA SI-46
ISO 001/R018 ISO 001/R012 ISO 001/R008 ISO 010/R012

CA SI-47
ISO 010/R014

CA WR-13 CA FO-25
ISO 257/R028

CA EX-18 CA EX-21
ISO 068/R042 ISO 150/R012 ISO 237/R021

Student Kit* | Set of 4 Burs

Series »

TF

SF

TF-09 TF-10 CATF-08 CATF-09 CATF-10

SF-09 SF-10 CASF-08 CASF-09 CASF-10

BR

SI

BR-09 BR-10 CABR-08 CABR-09 CABR-10

SI-09 SI-10 CASI-08 CASI-09 CASI-10

TF-08

SF-08

BR-08

SI-08

FG-09 FG-10 CA-08 CA-09 CA-10FG-08

 * Individual Shapes as above are available in a strip packing of 5 pieces each

Kits For Students | Set of 7 Burs

Crown + Bridge

Crown Preperation Kit

Cavity Preperation Kit

FG

FG TF-11 | TF-12F | FO-32 | SF-11 | TC-11 | TR-12 | FO-21

SF-12 | SO-21 | TF-14 | TR-12 | TC-21 | FO-25 | WR-13

BR-41 | EX-20 | SI-47 | SF-41 | TF-12 | SF-11 | BR-45

EX-18 | TF-11 | TC-11 | FO-25 | WR-13 | SO-21 | SF-12

FG

Crown Preperation Kit CA



CARBIDE SERIES

Carbide Flat/Taper For Straight Hand Piece

HP 700 HP 701 HP 702 HP 703 HP 704 HP 563L
• 0.60
• 3.95
• 44.50

• 0.80
• 3.95
• 44.50

• 1.10
• 4.50
• 44.50

• 1.50
• 5.00
• 44.50

• 1.60
• 5.00
• 44.50

• 2.25
• 5.00
• 44.50

• Head Diameter (mm) 
• Head Length (mm)
• Overall Length  (mm)

Carbide Ball For Straight Hand Piece

GRIT INFO

HP 1/2 HP 1 HP 2 HP 3 HP 4
• 0.60
• 0.55
• 44.50

• 0.80
• 0.55
• 44.50

• 1.00
• 0.90
• 44.50

• 1.20
• 1.10
• 44.50

• 1.40
• 1.35
• 44.50

HP 5
• 1.60
• 1.50
• 44.50

HP 8HP 7
• 2.00
• 1.92
• 44.50

HP 6
• 1.70
• 1.72
• 44.50

• 2.10
• 2.15
• 44.50

Non-Cutting,
Safe-Ended Bur

For Sectioning 
Wisdom Teeth

Speciality Carbide Burs

FG 1958 ENDO-Z
• 1.15
• 4.20
• 19.00

• 1.00
• 9.00
• 21.00

ZEKRYA
• 1.60
• 11.00
• 28.00

For Metal Cutting

FG 245
• 1.00
• 3.40
• 19.00

FG 330
• 0.80
• 1.60
• 19.00

FG 169L
• 0.60
• 3.40
• 19.00

Carbide Burs For Airotor 

FG 702 FG 557FG 701
• 0.90
• 3.40
• 19.00

• 1.10
• 4.30
• 19.00

• 1.00
• 3.70
• 19.00

FG 699L
• 0.50
• 3.40
• 19.00

FG 2
• 1.00
• 0.90
• 19.00

FG 4
• 1.30
• 1.35
• 19.00

FG 37
• 1.40
• 1.40
• 19.00

FG 4SL
• 1.30
• 1.35
• 25.00

FX 557 FX 701
• 0.90
• 3.70
• 25.00

• 0.85
• 3.80
• 25.00

FG 35
• 1.00
• 1.10
• 19.00

FG 34
• 0.80
• 0.90
• 19.00

Engineered For Efficiency, Experience Fast Smooth 
and Vibration Free Procedure

CARBIDE
OPERATIVE BURS

Effortlessly Cut Through Metal with Our High 
Performance Innovative Blade Design

METAL
CUTTING BUR

High Grade Fine Carbide with 6 Helical Flutes for 
Sectioning Impacted Wisdom Tooth

ZEKRYA
BUR



K-FILES & H-FILES
S S  A N D  N I T I

Thread Eye
to prevent the file 
from dropping

Color Coded
handle for size 
identification

Rubber Stoppers
to identify shape 
and size

Razor Sharp Edges
for fast removal of 
debirs

Grooves
provide easy handling 
and prevents slipping

D E S I G N  A S  P E R
ISO STANDARDS

PA C K  O F  6

Stopper Color

White

Yellow

Length Size + Handle Colour

21

25

6

6

8

8

10

10

15

15

20

20

25

25

30

30

35

35

40

40

15-40

15-40

45-80

45-80

Preci GP Points
• ISO Specifications

• Length Marked

• Colour Coded

• Hand Rolled

• Made of the Finest Rubber

Size

60 GP POINTS
Taper

120 GP Points
Taper

15 20 25 30 35 40 15-40

4,6 4,6 4,6 4,6 4,6 4,6 4,6

02 02 02 02 02 02 02

Size F1 F2 F3 ASSORTED

C O N S TA N T  TA P E R  G P

VA R I A B L E  TA P E R  G P



PERU

ITALY

VIETNAM

SOUTH
AFRICA

KUWAIT

SAUDI
ARABIA

UAE

UK

SPAIN

BAHRAIN

INDONESIA

THAILAND
IRAQ

QATAR

INDIA

C E R T I F I C AT I O N S
A N D  A P P R O VA L S

O U R  G LO B A L F O OT P R I N T

Dear Kuber Your Burs perform perfectly!! We are using them everyday and are PreciDent addicted.
DR. JAVIER IGLESIAS | SPAIN

I like using the PreciDent Burs as these are good, sharp and durable.
DR. TRIJANI | INDIA

Mind blowing Burs, High precision with efficient cutting, Highly required in my clinic.
DR. FERDY | INDONESIA

C L I E N T T E S T I M O N I A L S

Email

crm@precident.in
CRM

+91 70118 55344  &  +91 88517 55311

C O N TA C T U S

LA
SE

R
M

ARKED BURS

TO PREVENT D
U

PL
IC

IT
Y

Our burs are Laser Engraved to Prevent Duplicity & Identification of High Performance

A5 & A-6 DLF Industrial Area-1, Faridabad, Haryana - 121003 (INDIA)precident.in




